BULL CITY ATHLETICS
SUMMER NINJA WARRIOR SCHEDULE
June 4, 2018 - July 28, 2018


	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	LITTLE NINJAS
45 minute classes for girls and boys 5 and 6

	Little Ninjas
	
	
	
	
	3:30pm

	

	NINJA WARRIORS
[bookmark: _GoBack]1 hour classes for girls and boys ages 7 and up

	Ninja Warriors

	6:00pm
7:00pm
	
	
	
	4:30pm
5:30pm

	

	Elite Warriors 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
· New students may join classes with availability any time!
· Once a student, pay in full by the Priority Deadline to hold your spot in class for the next term!
· After the Priority Deadline, any unpaid spots will be available to new or current students.


	Term
	Priority Deadline
	Term Dates

	
	1
	
	June 4 - June 30

	
	2
	June 23
	July 2 - July 28
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